www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UTC-315D/G/K
Specifications (Cont.)
Dimensions Unit: mm
402.0
75.0
7
5

*Dependant on device model
Interactive Self-service Terminals
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-315DR-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Celeron® J1900, Res T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315DP-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Celeron® J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315GR-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Pentium® N4200, Res T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315GP-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Pentium® N4200, PCap T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315KP-ATB0E 15.6" Black, Intel® Atom® N97, PCap T/S, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-315KP-ATB1E 15.6" Black, Intel® Atom® i3-N305, PCap T/S, 8GB RAM, IT Adapter
* White color and whit bezel could be customized by customer request with MOQ
UTC-315 WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-W11E/W13E WiFi Kit for UTC-315D (MiniPCIe, WiFi and Bluetooth,
W11E CE RED certified)
UTC-300P-W12E/W14E
WiFi Kit for UTC-315G/K (M.2 2230, WiFi and Bluetooth,
W12E CE RED certified for UTC-315G, W14E CE RED
certified for UTC-315K)
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-D10E Desk Stand, Single Color-Silver (UTC-315 series)
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand (UTC-315/UTC-318/
UTC-320 series)
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320
series)
UTC-PANEL-MOUNT6E Panel mount Kit (UTC-315 series)
ARES-12240-AR01100 Wall Mount Kit, support 2~10kg, VESA 75/100mm
(Tiltable)
ARES-12250-L101000 Wall Mount Kit, Max. support 25kg, VESA 75/100mm
(Fixed)
Peripherals for UTC-300 series
Part No. Description
UTC-300P-C20E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-C21E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-M20E Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-M21E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-R20E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-R21E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-S20E Smart Card Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-S21E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-B60E 2D Barcode Reader, White for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-B61E 2D Barcode Reader, Black for UTC-300 series
1700025928-03 RJ48 to D-SUB cable, 35cm
Power Cord Ordering Information
Part No. Description
1700019146 Power cable CCC 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm